
imlss.com

IML Security Supply: Kansas City
2950 South 44th Street
Kansas City, Kansas 66106
Phone: (913) 794-3260
Nationwide: (888) 921-0481
Fax: (913) 273-5701

Branch Manager: Ryan Heller
Email: ryan.heller@imlss.com

Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

Outside Account Manager
Robert Woitowitz
robert.woitowitz@imlss.com

Warehouse
Joe Ayers

Warehouse
Denise Ayala

Warehouse
Daniel Rabadan

Warehouse
Daren Sommers

Warehouse
Briah Johnson 

Warehouse Manager
Stephen Craig
stephen.craig@imlss.com

Warehouse
Lee Simmons

Warehouse
Raeven Edgar

Warehouse
Ray Edgar

Warehouse
Sam Moore

Warehouse
Veronica Reed

Warehouse
Joaquin Camaraza 

Inside Account Manager
James Cochran
james.cochran@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Chris Buell
chris.buell@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Kyley Fankhauser
kyley.fankhauser@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
John Nolan
john.nolan@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Shelby Hubbell
shelby.hubbell@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Luis Rodriguez
luis.rodriguez@imlss.com

O
UTSIDE A

C
C

O
UN

T
 M

A
N

A
G

ERS

W
A

REHO
USE

IN
SIDE A

C
C

O
UN

T
 M

A
N

A
G

ERS

Returns Specialist
Kyra Fankhauser
kyra.frankhauser@imlss.com


